Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 5
Cisco WRVS4400N Wireless-N Gigabit Security Router
Cisco Small Business Routers
Highlights
● Secure, high-speed wireless network access for small business
● Gigabit Ethernet connections enable rapid transfer of large files
● Advanced security, including intrusion prevention, helps keep assets safe

Network adapter  Network adapter with Ethernet network cable installed per PC
Web-based configuration Java/cookies/SSL-enabled web browser
Ordering Information
Table 5 lists ordering information for the Cisco WRVS4400N Wireless-N Gigabit Security Router and optional Trend
Micro ProtectLink Gateway Security Service.
Table 5. Ordering Information
Part Number  Product Name
WRVS4400N-AU Cisco WRVS4400N Wireless-N Gigabit Security Router (Australia/New Zealand)
WRVS4400N-EU Cisco WRVS4400N Gigabit Security Router (Europe)
WRVS4400N-UK Cisco WRVS4400N Gigabit Security Router (United Kingdom)
WRVS4400N-AS Cisco WRVS4400N Gigabit Security Router (Asia Pacific)
WRVS4400N-LA Cisco WRVS4400N Gigabit Security Router (Latin America)
Security Service
LBATMPG05 1-year subscription to Trend Micro ProtectLink Gateway Security Service
Printed in USA C78-496737-01 09/09
SOLO NETWORK  (11) 4062-6971  (21) 4062-6971  (31) 4062-6971  (41) 4062-6971  (48) 4062-6971  (51) 4062-6971  (61) 4062-6971